



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPL No. 24 of 2022

SHRI SANJAY GUPTA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

22.06.2026	Mr. Dhruvad Vaghani, Advocate for the petitioner/s. Mr. Kawaljeet Singh Saini, Dy. G.A. for the State. At the request of Mr. Vaghani, call this matter after one week. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Rekha